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2026 Meeting Schedule of the
Kankakee Regional Land Bank Authority

Regular meetings of the Kankakee Regional Land Bank Authority will
be held on the 3rd Tuesday of each month at 1:30 pm at 189 E Court
Street, 2nd Floor meeting room, Kankakee IL. Remote participation
will be provided at each meeting.
Tuesday January 20, 2026, 1:30 pm
Tuesday February 17, 2026, 1:30 pm
Tuesday March 17, 2026, 1:30 pm
Tuesday April 21, 2026, 1:30 pm
Tuesday May 19, 2026, 1:30 pm
Tuesday June 16, 2026, 1:30 pm
Tuesday July 21, 2026, 1:30 pm
Tuesday August 18, 2026, 1:30 pm
Tuesday September 15, 2026 1:30 pm
Tuesday October 20, 2026, 1:30 pm
Tuesday November 17, 2026, 1:30 pm
Tuesday December 15, 2026, 1:30 pm
www.krlba.org
Email: info@krlba.org
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